



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 133 of 2019

L. L. Shivhare **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Ware Housing Corporation

WPS No. 1838/2019

20.08.2019	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. B.D. Guru, Counsel for the respondents. List these cases on 05.09.2019. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE