



2024:CGHC:12717

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 133 of 2019

L. L. Shivhare **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Ware Housing Corporatioon

WPS/1838/2019

02/11/2020	Shri Awadh Tripathi, Counsel for the Petitioner. Shri B.D. Guru, Counsel for Respondents. List the case after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Jyoti	