



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1838 of 2019

L. L. Shivhare **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Ware Housing Corporation

WPS/133/2019

8	
10.11.2021	None for the petitioner when the matter is called even after being passed over. None for the respondents. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge