



2024:CGHC:12717

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 133 of 2019

L.L. Shivhare Vs. Chhattisgarh State Warehousing Corporation & Others

Writ Petition (S) No. 1838 of 2019

18/04/2022	List these cases on 21.4.2022 in List-1. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	