



2024:CGHC:12717

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1838 of 2019

L. L. Shivhare **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Ware Housing Corporation & Others

22.07.2022	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. B. D. Guru, Advocate for the Respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case for final disposal at motion hearing list on Monday i.e. 25.07.2022. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Amita