



Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 1838 of 2019

L.L. Shivhare **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Ware Housing Corporation & others.

13/02/2024	Mr. Shubham Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Dinesh Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. B.D.Guru, counsel for respondents. Counsel for the respondents seeks further time to comply with the order dated 19.01.2024. As prayed, list this case on 13th March, 2024. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Amit	



2024:CGHC:12717

--	--