



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1838 of 2019

L. L. SHIVHARE *versus* CHHATTISGARH STATE WARE HOUSING CORPORATION

Order Sheet

14/01/2026	Parties through their respective counsel. Heard on IA No.06, which is an application for bringing LR's of the petitioner on record. For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed. Let the LR's of the petitioner, as proposed in the application, be brought on record within 02 weeks' from today. List thereafter. (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	