



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1838 of 2019

L.L. SHIVHARE (DIED THROUGH LRS) ABHILASHA SHIVHARE **versus**
CHHATTISGARH STATE WARE HOUSING CORPORATION

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Kishan Kumar Yadav, appears on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anuroop Panda, and Mr. Atul Kumar Kesharwani, counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	